2025-09-07 : Nice-Auron

Race results : Toutes

O O ~NOOULDWNPE

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

David
Florian
Aurélien
Florent
Hugo
Louis
Florent
Quentin
Andréa
Raphaél
Thomas
Noé
Henry
Florian
Fabien
Maxime
Matt
Victor
Elliot
Allan
Alexis
Raphaél
Daniel
Mael
Loic
Jerome
Paul
Julien
Nathael
Clément
Timothée
Paul-Emile
Olivier
Marek
Julien
Lucas
Nicolas
Pierre- Antoine
Julien
Yannick
Alexandre
Tony
Simone
Antoine
Quentin
Francois-marie
Thomas
Thibault
Damien
Eric
Rémy
Jean-Michel
Raphael
Victor
Bertrand
Maxime
Frédérick
Thomas
Raphaél
Hervé

MASSON
BATAILLE
HERER
PERRUQUETTI
REVIGLIO
EGRAZ
ICARD
FERRARO
CRACCHIOLO
ESCANEZ
MENEI
ZANIN
JAMES
BONNET
POUCHOL
FOLCO
PAYANY
BERAUD
BAUD
JOUAN
TOUQUET
IGORA
WILSON
EPAILLY
TOUQUET
LEMOINE
FARRUGIA
CHEVAL
MARQUET
MARIOT
CLAVEAU
CASSORET
OBERT
HERER
CHANUT
GARNERO
AUGIER
GIANNONI
BRUN
PORTANER
BLAIN
MEZURE
CASONATO
VIDAL
LECOQ
BARBIER
DROUET
VIARENGO
PHILIPPS
BONETTI
BARONCHELLI
BACHOT
DELAPLACE
FIORAN
BOUDIC
BALBALIAN
JOUAN
LIEVRARD
MAURO- GIOAN
VORA

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CO Tanneron

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team Alpi Mercantour
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports

¥/

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBBRDIGHERA02:53:47.805

AMSL VTT Levens

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Riviera Braquasse

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Riviera Braquasse

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team ATC26 Donzere
SLVence

Cavigal Nice Sports

Carros Team Cycliste
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CO Tanneron

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team Alpi Mercantour

Terra Team

Sapeurs Pompiers Nice

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
USCagnes VTT

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORRDIGHERA

Comité FFC
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGSRDIGHERAD3:07:54.775

Team Estérel Cote d'Azur
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
AMSL VTT Levens
Cavigal Nice Sports

Page 1 - (04/03/2026)

et
E 02:51:04.135
S2 02:52:04.495
S1 02:52:11.360
S1 02:52:11.464
E 02:52:12.622
E 02:52:14.793
S1 02:52:20.004
S2 02:52:24.077
J 02:52:42.255
J 02:52:47.424
E 02:52:59.809
J 02:53:15.566
C 02:53:20.861
S2 02:53:42.201
S1 02:53:56.614
S1 02:53:57.006
J 02:54:12.618
C 02:54:23.061
J 02:55:08.243
J 02:55:40.606
E 02:55:52.496
V3 02:56:01.037
E 02:56:08.584
J 02:56:24.588
V1 02:56:51.657
S3 02:56:52.526
S3 02:56:56.889
S2 02:57:36.716
S2 02:58:18.507
J 02:58:42.721
S3 02:59:01.166
Sv4 02:59:06.812
S1 02:59:22.320
S3 02:59:43.558
E 02:59:44.488
J 02:59:52.884
J 03:00:08.723
S1 03:00:45.923
S3 03:00:48.529
V1 03:01:15.328
V1 03:01:29.493
S3 03:01:54.969
S1 03:03:58.419
sS4 03:04:47.282
Sv4 03:05:16.047

03:05:19.541

03:06:14.257
S3 03:06:25.113
S3 03:06:57.453
S4 03:07:06.160
V3 03:07:14.555
E 03:09:25.925
SV5 03:11:48.337
V5 03:12:30.067
V3 03:12:31.390
S4 03:13:41.676
J 03:14:10.772
A4 03:15:19.218



2025-09-07 : Nice-Auron

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Linda
Emmanuel
Thomas
Nathan
Alexandre
Frédéric
Hannderson
Olivier
Maxime
Arnaud
Julien
Lucas
Andrew-Roy
Guillaume
Guillaume
Julien
Thomas
Ugo

Mia

Laura
Stéphane
Benoit
Arnaud
Pascal
Ridan
Jean-Pierre
Alain

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

03:15:28.936
03:15:53.378
03:16:15.359
03:16:16.454
03:16:19.020
03:16:53.801
03:17:40.884
03:17:58.152
03:18:34.629
03:18:39.220
03:18:49.889
03:19:14.227
03:19:54.695
03:20:06.089
03:23:41.973
03:23:42.531
03:23:42.594
03:23:43.048
03:30:12.837
03:33:32.074
03:34:53.259
03:43:32.991
03:43:37.624
03:50:37.397
03:53:54.896

SARMIENTO-MARTINEBike Aid F

MIQUET Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA
SAUGNEAUT Cavigal Nice Sports S3
GRESSEL- HOFFARTH Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORRDIGHERA
GUEGANIC Vélo Club Menton S4
LORDIER AS Corbeil Essonnes Cyclisme Sv4
SARMIENTO-MARTINEZ S3
MUCCILLI Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBEGHERA
BABACCI Cavigal Nice Sports C
COLOMIES - V3

OBERTI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2

GAIOTTI Cavigal Nice Sports E4
TINSLEY Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIBGHERA
THEVENOT VC Beaucours S1

FERRO Riviera Braquasse V4
HAYOTTE Riviera Braquasse V4

BORGHI Riviera Braquasse E

GATTI Cavigal Nice Sports J

PIENAAR Cannes la Bocca cyclisme F
CAZZANIGA - F

DIDIER Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V5
BABACCI Cavigal Nice Sports S4
DAUGERON Cavigal Nice Sports V4
BARBAGELATA Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBEGHERA
TELLAI Cavigal Nice Sports E
URFALINO Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERAD3:56:25.271
LOZAHIC Etoile Sportive de Cannes A6

Page 2 - (04/03/2026)

03:57:33.840



