

# 2025-09-07 : Nice-Auron



Race results : Toutes

1	<b>David</b>	<b>MASSON</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>02:51:04.135</b>
2	<b>Florian</b>	<b>BATAILLE</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>02:52:04.495</b>
3	<b>Aurélien</b>	<b>HERER</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>02:52:11.360</b>
4	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	02:52:11.464
5	Hugo	REVIGLIO	CO Tanneron	E	02:52:12.622
6	Louis	EGRAZ	Vélo Sprint Biotois	E	02:52:14.793
7	Florent	ICARD	Team Alpi Mercantour	S1	02:52:20.004
8	Quentin	FERRARO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	02:52:24.077
9	<b>Andréa</b>	<b>CRACCHIOLO</b>	<b>Vélo Club Rochevillois</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>02:52:42.255</b>
10	Raphaël	ESCANEZ	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:52:47.424
11	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:52:59.809
12	Noé	ZANIN	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:53:15.566
13	<b>Henry</b>	<b>JAMES</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>02:53:20.861</b>
14	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:53:42.201
15	<b>Fabien</b>	<b>POUCHOL</b>	<b>Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>02:53:47.805</b>
16	Maxime	FOLCO	AMSL VTT Levens	S1	02:53:56.614
17	Matt	PAYANY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	02:53:57.006
18	Victor	BERAUD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:54:12.618
19	Elliot	BAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:54:23.061
20	Allan	JOUAN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	J	02:55:08.243
21	Alexis	TOUQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:55:40.606
22	Raphaël	IGORA	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:55:52.496
23	Daniel	WILSON	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	02:56:01.037
24	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:56:08.584
25	Loïc	TOUQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:56:24.588
26	Jerome	LEMOINE	Riviera Braquasse	V1	02:56:51.657
27	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:56:52.526
28	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:56:56.889
29	Nathael	MARQUET	Riviera Braquasse	S2	02:57:36.716
30	Clément	MARIOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:58:18.507
31	Timothée	CLAVEAU	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:58:42.721
32	Paul-Emile	CASSORET	Team ATC26 Donzere	S3	02:59:01.166
33	<b>Olivier</b>	<b>OBERT</b>	<b>SLVence</b>	<b>SV4</b>	<b>02:59:06.812</b>
34	Marek	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:59:22.320
35	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	02:59:43.558
36	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:59:44.488
37	Nicolas	AUGIER	CO Tanneron	J	02:59:52.884
38	Pierre- Antoine	GIANNONI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	03:00:08.723
39	Julien	BRUN	Team Alpi Mercantour	S1	03:00:45.923
40	Yannick	PORTANERI	Terra Team	S3	03:00:48.529
41	Alexandre	BLAIN	Sapeurs Pompiers Nice	V1	03:01:15.328
42	Tony	MEZURE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V1	03:01:29.493
43	Simone	CASONATO	-	S3	03:01:54.969
44	Antoine	VIDAL	USCagnes VTT	S1	03:03:58.419
45	Quentin	LECOQ	Vélo Club Menton	S4	03:04:47.282
46	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	03:05:16.047
47	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	V3	03:05:19.541
48	Thibault	VIARENGO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S2	03:06:14.257
49	Damien	PHILIPPS	Comité FFC	S3	03:06:25.113
50	Eric	BONETTI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	03:06:57.453
51	Rémy	BARONCHELLI	-	S4	03:07:06.160
52	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	03:07:14.555
53	<b>Raphael</b>	<b>DELAPLACE</b>	<b>Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA</b>	<b>V3</b>	<b>03:07:54.775</b>
54	Victor	FIORANI	Team Estérel Côte d'Azur	E	03:09:25.925
55	Bertrand	BOUDIC	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	03:11:48.337
56	Maxime	BALBALIAN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	03:12:30.067
57	Frédéric	JOUAN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	03:12:31.390
58	Thomas	LIEVRARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	03:13:41.676
59	Raphaël	MAURO- GIOAN	AMSL VTT Levens	J	03:14:10.772
60	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	A4	03:15:19.218

# 2025-09-07 : Nice-Auron



61	Linda	SARMIENTO-MARTINEZ	Bike Aid	F	03:15:28.936
62	Emmanuel	MIQUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	BORDIGHERA	03:15:53.378
63	Thomas	SAUGNEAUT	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	03:16:15.359
64	Nathan	GRESSEL- HOFFARTH	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	BORDIGHERA	03:16:16.454
65	Alexandre	GUEGANIC	Vélo Club Menton	S4	03:16:19.020
66	Frédéric	LORDIER	AS Corbeil Essonnes Cyclisme	SV4	03:16:53.801
67	Hannerson	SARMIENTO-MARTINEZ		S3	03:17:40.884
68	Olivier	MUCCILLI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	BORDIGHERA	03:17:58.152
69	Maxime	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	03:18:34.629
70	Arnaud	COLOMIES	-	V3	03:18:39.220
71	Julien	OBERTI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	03:18:49.889
72	Lucas	GAIOTTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	E4	03:19:14.227
73	Andrew-Roy	TINSLEY	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	BORDIGHERA	03:19:54.695
74	Guillaume	THEVENOT	VC Beaucours	S1	03:20:06.089
75	Guillaume	FERRO	Riviera Braquasse	V4	03:23:41.973
76	Julien	HAYOTTE	Riviera Braquasse	V4	03:23:42.531
77	Thomas	BORGHI	Riviera Braquasse	E	03:23:42.594
78	Ugo	GATTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	03:23:43.048
79	Mia	PIENAAR	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	F	03:30:12.837
80	Laura	CAZZANIGA	-	F	03:33:32.074
81	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V5	03:34:53.259
82	Benoit	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	03:43:32.991
83	Arnaud	DAUGERON	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	03:43:37.624
84	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	BORDIGHERA	03:50:37.397
85	Ridan	TELLAI	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	03:53:54.896
86	Jean-Pierre	URFALINO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	BORDIGHERA	03:56:25.271
87	Alain	LOZAHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	03:57:33.840